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A001863058 ESHIKAA  SHAW Female No  1 1 UR  14  377.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167261 SUCHISMITA  GHOSH Female No  2 2 UR  13  373.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438228 PRARTHANA  SUBBA Female No  3 3 UR  4  371.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326702 ANKITA  KHAN Female No  4 4 UR  2  371.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783428 SOMDIPTA  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  11  367.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107710 MARIYAM  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  9  364.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396327 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  2  360.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787161 SRILEKHA  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  3  360.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447899 SNEHA  SINGH Female No  9 9 UR  14  353.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958900 ANIQA TAHSIN SK Female No  10 10 UR  1  346.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737512 MOUMI  MONDAL Female No  11  1 11 SC  5  346.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339584 MISHTU  ROY Female No  12 12 UR  2  345.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767337 DISHA  KHANRA Female No  13 13 UR  4  344.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019824 UPASANA  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  4  343.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938186 VANYA  MISHRA Female No  15 15 UR  4  342.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000559625 TANIA  ACHARYA Female No  16 16 UR  9  342.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227456 SWAPNA  PATRA Female No  17  2 17 SC  6  341.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392259 DEBANGI  BOSE Female No  18 18 UR  2  338.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652506 SHAHEEN  ANJUM Female No  19 19 UR  8  336.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566541 ARUNIMA  PAUL Female No  19 20 UR  4  336.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216650 SUSHMITA  BOSE Female No  20 21 UR  8  335.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120946 JEMIMA  BASRIN Female No  21 22 UR  21  332.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236277 TIYASA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  22 23 UR  24  331.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969329 KHUSNAMA  PARVEEN Female No  23 24 UR  1  331.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181921 SHIRIN  TASNIM Female No  24  2 25 OBC-A  8  330.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201142 MOUPIA  DAS Female No  25 26 UR  7  328.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953530 UPASANA  PAL Female No  26 27 UR  12  327.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144688 SNEHASREE  PAL Female No  27  1 28 OBC-B  20  325.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287345 MOULI  MAL Female No  28 29 UR  1  323.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439878 SOUMASHREE  ADHYA Female No  29 30 UR  2  322.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000122821 MILI  GHOSH Female No  30 31 UR  4  322.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245750 SHREYA  GIRI Female No  31 32 UR  4  321.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340068 SOHANA  KHATOON Female No  32 33 UR  9  321.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197370 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  33 34 UR  12  320.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413328 ANANYA  PANDIT Female No  34  3 35 SC  10  320.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825825 ISHANA  PARVEEN Female No  35  3 36 OBC-A  12  319.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136712 AINDRILA  BISWAS Female No  36 37 UR  1  316.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211805 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  37 38 UR  4  316.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343257 MADHUMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  38 39 UR  9  315.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140440 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  39 40 UR  1  314.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142484 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  40 41 UR  4  313.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303396 AAKANCHHA  KUMARI Female No  41 42 UR  5  313.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296881 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  42 43 UR  1  312.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150556 DITI  MONDAL Female No  43  4 44 SC  5  311.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546469 SRIJANI  BAG Female No  44 45 UR  3  311.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001474388 FARGINA  MONDAL Female No  45 46 UR  10  309.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216645 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  45  5 47 SC  6  309.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847140 SHARBANI  KARMAKAR Female No  46  6 48 SC  8  309.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591708 SAHAJANYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  47 49 UR  12  308.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550931 PAMELA  BHOWMICK Female No  48 50 UR  3  308.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695044 BRISHTI  BANERJEE Female No  49 51 UR  8  307.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645155 ANANYA  ROY Female No  50 52 UR  25  306.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161388 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  51  2 53 OBC-B  8  306.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410895 SWETA  SHARMA Female No  52 54 UR  7  306.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288743 ESITA  ROY Female No  53 55 UR  8  305.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780979 ZARQA  ABBAS Female No  54  4 56 OBC-A  1  304.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480751 NAFISA  PARVEEN Female No  55 57 UR  3  303.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254899 SHRESTHA  KHANRA Female No  56 58 UR  2  303.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096180 SOUMOLI  KARMAKAR Female No  57 59 UR  3  303.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226327 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  58 60 UR  2  302.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001656357 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  59  3 61 OBC-B  4  302.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634620 TONISHA  PAL Female No  60 62 UR  2  301.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156828 SNEHA  SEKH Female No  61 63 UR  2  301.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759698 MONI  RAJAK Female No  62  7 64 SC  2  301.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785775 SRIJANI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  63 65 UR  2  298.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969813 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  64  8 66 SC  8  296.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214197 FIJA  SARDAR Female No  65  5 67 OBC-A  6  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152550 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  66 68 UR  3  295.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382495 SOUMILI  HALDER Female No  67  9 69 SC  2  295.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197424 TIYASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  68  10 70 SC  6  294.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643309 ANKITA  HAZRA Female No  69 71 UR  1  293.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103107 SUHANA  AKHTARI Female No  70 72 UR  6  292.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422684 TAPASHI  BAIDYA Female No  71 73 UR  8  291.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383042 AYUSHI  PRASAD Female No  72 74 UR  9  290.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378345 BASIRA  KHAN Female No  73  6 75 OBC-A  3  289.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002243443 NIRMITI ARVIND GADLING 

MI

Female No  74 76 UR  25  289.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712049 ANUSHREE GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

Female No  75 77 UR  1  287.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218685 RIDDHI  RANA Female No  76  4 78 OBC-B  1  287.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226814 BARSHA  BANERJEE Female No  77 79 UR  9  284.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255541 ARITRI  KARMAKAR Female No  78  5 80 OBC-B  3  284.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526412 SNEHA  RAY CHAUDHURI Female No  79 81 UR  9  283.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518438 TISHTA  SAMANTA Female No  80 82 UR  4  282.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340371 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  81 83 UR  12  282.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150354 MANDIRA  MAJI Female No  82 84 UR  3  281.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272355 RAI  SADHUKHAN Female No  83  6 85 OBC-B  2  279.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290886 AISHEE  MITRA Female No  84 86 UR  10  277.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353989 RITU  KUMBHAKAR Female No  85  7 87 OBC-B  4  277.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920313 ANISHA  PAL Female No  86 88 UR  4  277.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306464 KHUSHEE  SHAW Female No  87  8 89 OBC-B  3  276.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118815 AFREEN  HUSSAIN Female No  88 90 UR  1  275.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001533549 ANJALI  KARAR Female No  89 91 UR  14  275.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478905 INSHA  SARFARAZ Female No  90 92 UR  3  274.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419076 SOGRA  KHATOON Female No  91 93 UR  3  273.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375578 TAHSEEN  SABA Female No  91 94 UR  16  273.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884807 SK  KULSUM Female No  92 95 UR  4  273.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909378 SHREEPARNA  

SADHUKHAN

Female No  93 96 UR  4  273.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972966 MOSIHA  SULTANA Female No  94 97 UR  4  272.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061464 KAYNAT  KHATOON Female No  95 98 UR  1  271.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063952 ISHIKA  BAG Female No  96 99 UR  5  271.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773570 PIYALI  HAZRA Female No  97  11 100 SC  5  270.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172330 TUHINA  DAS Female No  98 101 UR  3  270.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085403 TISA  SAHA Female No  99 102 UR  23  269.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529256 SANCHITA  ADAK Female No  100 103 UR  3  269.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073758 BRISHTI  BERA Female No  101 104 UR  4  269.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477076 KUSHADAH  JABEEN Female No  101  7 105 OBC-A  3  269.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000612206 SEKH JEMIMA PARVIN Female No  102  8 106 OBC-A  6  269.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020103 MOUSUMI  DUTTA Female No  103 107 UR  1  268.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016626 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  104  9 108 OBC-A  3  267.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779457 PRAKRITI  SHAW Female No  105 109 UR  4  267.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553208 DEBARATI  KHANTA Female No  106 110 UR  5  267.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522515 RITWIKA  GHATAK Female No  107 111 UR  4  266.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035635 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  108  10 112 OBC-A  12  266.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825370 DIYA  PANJA Female No  109 113 UR  2  266.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355293 BUSHRA  RAHMAN Female No  110  11 114 OBC-A  5  264.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087726 MARIUM  ISHA Female No  111 115 UR  4  264.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342178 SRIJITA  SAMANTA Female No  112 116 UR  5  262.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864928 SUBHANKY  SAHA Female No  113 117 UR  3  262.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993933 ISHIKA  PANDA Female No  114 118 UR  16  261.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320738 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  115 119 UR  3  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311474 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  116 120 UR  7  260.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002303177 AYANTIKA  KAR Female No  117 121 UR  22  258.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619113 PROKRITI  PATHAK Female No  118 122 UR  2  258.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666952 BHASWATI  JANA Female No  119  9 123 OBC-B  7  258.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225764 RUPSA  DOLUI Female No  120 124 UR  12  257.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072662 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  121 125 UR  4  257.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718755 ABBASA AFRIN KHAN Female No  122  10 126 OBC-B  13  256.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091119 LIJANA  SARDAR Female No  123 127 UR  6  256.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052642 SWASTIKA  MAITY Female No  124 128 UR  1  254.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645887 RIMPA  HALDER Female No  125  11 129 OBC-B  4  254.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559028 SARNALI  MAKAL Female No  126  12 130 SC  6  249.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300939 SANCHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  127 131 UR  2  247.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739286 KOMAL  DAS Female No  127 132 UR  4  247.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553754 SOUMILI  MAKAL Female No  128  13 133 SC  4  246.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401774 KASHISH  SRIVASTAVA Female No  129 134 UR  6  245.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085807 ESHITA  BERA Female No  130 135 UR  4  245.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002018494 SHUVACHA  PAL Female No  131 136 UR  5  244.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177338 MANISHA  DAS Female No  132 137 UR  3  244.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517517 RAMISA  BILKIS Female No  133 138 UR  3  243.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704365 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  134 139 UR  10  240.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908964 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  135  12 140 OBC-B  12  239.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158948 LABANI  MAJUMDER Female No  136 141 UR  4  239.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028903 RITU  RAY Female No  137 142 UR  4  239.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998705 BRISHTI  NEOGY Female No  138 143 UR  5  238.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359681 JOWEREYA  IRAM Female No  139 144 UR  9  236.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412789 ADITI  BANIK Female No  140 145 UR  15  236.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133274 NABANITA  KARATI Female No  140 146 UR  2  236.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720164 TUHINA  SEAL Female No  141 147 UR  9  235.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244472 ANJANA  DAS Female No  142 148 UR  6  235.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256277 UDITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  143 149 UR  2  235.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968799 SHREYA  BHUMIJ Female No  144  1 150 ST  15  234.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000083896 TITAS  PAL Female No  145 151 UR  9  230.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181175 RAJANYA  MALLIK Female No  146 152 UR  1  228.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426971 SHREYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  147  14 153 SC  8  227.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194657 SAYANI  PANJJA Female No  148 154 UR  3  226.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830887 SANEHA  TIWARI Female No  149 155 UR  11  224.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417967 LAKHI  SHIT Female No  150 156 UR  8  224.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408812 KAJAL  KUMARI Female No  151 157 UR  2  223.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328945 SPANDANA  KAYAL Female No  152  15 158 SC  8  222.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307436 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  153 159 UR  4  220.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616448 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  154  13 160 OBC-B  20  215.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477072 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  155 161 UR  3  215.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541954 NABAMITA  BOSE Female No  156 162 UR  6  213.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782324 ZAINAB  PARVEEN Female No  157 163 UR  6  213.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982905 SANIA  HUSSAIN Female No  158 164 UR  19  200.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539961 GANITA  KUMARI Female No  159 165 UR  9  193.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001866664 ANUSREE  PAL Female No  160  14 166 OBC-B  3  186.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002396327 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  2  360.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181921 SHIRIN  TASNIM Female No  24  2 2 OBC-A  8  330.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825825 ISHANA  PARVEEN Female No  35  3 3 OBC-A  12  319.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780979 ZARQA  ABBAS Female No  54  4 4 OBC-A  1  304.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214197 FIJA  SARDAR Female No  65  5 5 OBC-A  6  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378345 BASIRA  KHAN Female No  73  6 6 OBC-A  3  289.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477076 KUSHADAH  JABEEN Female No  101  7 7 OBC-A  3  269.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612206 SEKH JEMIMA PARVIN Female No  102  8 8 OBC-A  6  269.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016626 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  104  9 9 OBC-A  3  267.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035635 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  108  10 10 OBC-A  12  266.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355293 BUSHRA  RAHMAN Female No  110  11 11 OBC-A  5  264.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000144688 SNEHASREE  PAL Female No  27  1 1 OBC-B  20  325.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161388 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  51  2 2 OBC-B  8  306.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656357 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  59  3 3 OBC-B  4  302.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218685 RIDDHI  RANA Female No  76  4 4 OBC-B  1  287.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255541 ARITRI  KARMAKAR Female No  78  5 5 OBC-B  3  284.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272355 RAI  SADHUKHAN Female No  83  6 6 OBC-B  2  279.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353989 RITU  KUMBHAKAR Female No  85  7 7 OBC-B  4  277.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306464 KHUSHEE  SHAW Female No  87  8 8 OBC-B  3  276.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666952 BHASWATI  JANA Female No  119  9 9 OBC-B  7  258.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718755 ABBASA AFRIN KHAN Female No  122  10 10 OBC-B  13  256.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645887 RIMPA  HALDER Female No  125  11 11 OBC-B  4  254.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908964 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  135  12 12 OBC-B  12  239.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616448 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  154  13 13 OBC-B  20  215.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866664 ANUSREE  PAL Female No  160  14 14 OBC-B  3  186.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000737512 MOUMI  MONDAL Female No  11  1 1 SC  5  346.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227456 SWAPNA  PATRA Female No  17  2 2 SC  6  341.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413328 ANANYA  PANDIT Female No  34  3 3 SC  10  320.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150556 DITI  MONDAL Female No  43  4 4 SC  5  311.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216645 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  45  5 5 SC  6  309.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847140 SHARBANI  KARMAKAR Female No  46  6 6 SC  8  309.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759698 MONI  RAJAK Female No  62  7 7 SC  2  301.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969813 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  64  8 8 SC  8  296.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382495 SOUMILI  HALDER Female No  67  9 9 SC  2  295.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197424 TIYASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  68  10 10 SC  6  294.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773570 PIYALI  HAZRA Female No  97  11 11 SC  5  270.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559028 SARNALI  MAKAL Female No  126  12 12 SC  6  249.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553754 SOUMILI  MAKAL Female No  128  13 13 SC  4  246.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426971 SHREYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  147  14 14 SC  8  227.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328945 SPANDANA  KAYAL Female No  152  15 15 SC  8  222.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001968799 SHREYA  BHUMIJ Female No  144  1 1 ST  15  234.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


